1 giftkyade GKD Test tube planter with Eco-Friendly Water Bottle Holder
and wooden pen stand perfect for Corporate Gifting beautiful design
with motivational message with coasters (combo pack) | B0CX9B7BKR
( GKD000581-BR ) 
HSN:44219090

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime Calendar with Desk Organizer and Clock
wooden premium antique look for office decor home,corporate gifts
(Dark Wood Eco Friendly) | B0CKRPDRXD ( GKD000155-CLBR-MFN
) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1goKnMJFzzBDdely7AEGDW2Nc5pdrMK

Date & Time: 22/03/2024, 13:37:45
hrs

Invoice Value: 
749.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime Calendar with Desk Organizer and Clock
wooden premium antique look for office decor home,corporate gifts
(Dark Wood Eco Friendly) | B0CKRPDRXD ( GKD000155-CLBR-MFN
) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113ZGPm9LGII43Fr4EmDmZzG

Date & Time: 22/03/2024, 14:06:55
hrs Invoice Value: 

749.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 1112cB5Vewryn1523VDIe6KIp
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Calendar 2024 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar With Clock
Wooden Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime Best For
Wall Decor And New Year Gifts (Clock Bamboo) | B0CQP3RTBV (
GKD000234-CLBW ) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1Zpb8Qfd9vKQIRjjoKTC Date & Time: 22/03/2024, 15:36:14 hrs Invoice Value: 799.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee
Mugs and Glasses (6 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli Color |
B0CD4G2Z7N ( GKD000535-MC-MFN ) 
HSN:44219091

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
rRiKKI0GNCPkN5P6VERU

Date & Time: 22/03/2024, 16:45:01
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway